

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF RIVER GROVE  
 BID DATE & TIME: August 17, 2016 @ 10:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2016 Alley Paving Project-CDBG 1506-024 & MFT 16-00102-00-RP  
 k:/bidtabs/RIVERGRV/1601701 - Alleys MFT 16-102-RP\_CDBG 1506-024

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TRIGGI CONST		ACURA INC.		R. W. DUNTEMAN CO.		MARTAM CONST		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		NORVILLA, LLC		ALLIANCE CONT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	85	Foot	\$ 7.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	200	SqFt	2.50	500.00	2.50	500.00	3.00	600.00	2.00	400.00	6.00	1,200.00	2.00	400.00	2.00	400.00	3.00	600.00
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	300	SqYd	12.00	3,600.00	20.00	6,000.00	12.00	3,600.00	15.00	4,500.00	2.00	600.00	10.00	3,000.00	19.00	5,700.00	35.00	10,500.00
4 Pavement Removal	100	SqYd	18.00	1,800.00	20.00	2,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	12.00	1,200.00	18.00	1,800.00	15.00	1,500.00	20.00	2,000.00	35.00	3,500.00
5 Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	650	CuYd	45.00	29,250.00	50.00	32,500.00	40.00	26,000.00	60.00	39,000.00	48.00	31,200.00	45.00	29,250.00	49.00	31,850.00	20.00	13,000.00
6 Earth Excavation (Special)	100	CuYd	42.00	4,200.00	50.00	5,000.00	40.00	4,000.00	80.00	8,000.00	53.00	5,300.00	45.00	4,500.00	61.00	6,100.00	20.00	2,000.00
7 Subgrade Removal and Replacement	75	CuYd	70.00	5,250.00	75.00	5,625.00	60.00	4,500.00	100.00	7,500.00	103.00	7,725.00	70.00	5,250.00	103.00	7,725.00	60.00	4,500.00
8 Drywell	310	CuYd	70.00	21,700.00	100.00	31,000.00	110.00	34,100.00	90.00	27,900.00	103.00	31,930.00	112.00	34,720.00	128.00	39,680.00	150.00	46,500.00
9 4" PVC Underdrain	276	Foot	55.00	15,180.00	35.00	9,660.00	35.00	9,660.00	22.00	6,072.00	29.00	8,004.00	45.00	12,420.00	40.00	11,040.00	25.00	6,900.00
10 Structure to be Adjusted	6	Each	300.00	1,800.00	250.00	1,500.00	400.00	2,400.00	550.00	3,300.00	1,009.00	6,054.00	375.00	2,250.00	1,386.00	8,316.00	265.00	1,590.00
11 Trench Backfill	15	CuYd	35.00	525.00	50.00	750.00	50.00	750.00	50.00	750.00	85.00	1,275.00	42.00	630.00	150.00	2,250.00	60.00	900.00
12 Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Ty B-6.12 (Mod)	85	Foot	30.00	2,550.00	25.00	2,125.00	35.00	2,975.00	35.00	2,975.00	32.00	2,720.00	22.00	1,870.00	51.00	4,335.00	45.00	3,825.00
13 Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	200	SqFt	6.00	1,200.00	7.25	1,450.00	8.00	1,600.00	9.00	1,800.00	8.00	1,600.00	8.00	1,600.00	15.00	3,000.00	9.35	1,870.00
14 Detectable Warnings	60	SqFt	40.00	2,400.00	30.00	1,800.00	45.00	2,700.00	35.00	2,100.00	28.00	1,680.00	42.00	2,520.00	45.00	2,700.00	28.00	1,680.00
15 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	300	SqYd	55.00	16,500.00	50.00	15,000.00	54.00	16,200.00	45.00	13,500.00	55.00	16,500.00	65.00	19,500.00	64.00	19,200.00	90.00	27,000.00
16 Portland Cement Concrete Alley Pavement, 8"	1,350	SqYd	52.00	70,200.00	63.50	85,725.00	54.00	72,900.00	60.00	81,000.00	58.00	78,300.00	65.00	87,750.00	66.00	89,100.00	95.00	128,250.00
17 Protective Coat	1,700	SqYd	2.00	3,400.00	0.01	17.00	1.00	1,700.00	1.00	1,700.00	1.00	1,700.00	1.50	2,550.00	3.00	5,100.00	0.01	17.00
18 Ground Stabilization Geosynthetic	1,535	SqYd	4.00	6,140.00	3.00	4,605.00	2.40	3,684.00	4.00	6,140.00	2.00	3,070.00	5.00	7,675.00	2.00	3,070.00	7.50	11,512.50
19 Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	1,350	SqYd	8.00	10,800.00	10.00	13,500.00	9.00	12,150.00	10.00	13,500.00	9.00	12,150.00	12.00	16,200.00	11.00	14,850.00	40.00	54,000.00
20 Aggregate Base Course (Special)	275	SqYd	15.00	4,125.00	10.00	2,750.00	12.00	3,300.00	15.00	4,125.00	20.00	5,500.00	18.00	4,950.00	39.00	10,725.00	45.00	12,375.00
21 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course (Special)	275	SqYd	25.00	6,875.00	50.00	13,750.00	85.00	23,375.00	19.00	5,225.00	30.00	8,250.00	56.00	15,400.00	51.00	14,025.00	55.00	15,125.00
22 Porous Brick Pavers	1,800	SqFt	20.00	36,000.00	7.50	13,500.00	15.00	27,000.00	11.50	20,700.00	15.00	27,000.00	18.00	32,400.00	8.00	14,400.00	11.50	20,700.00
23 Edge Grade Adjustment	500	Foot	10.00	5,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	10.00	5,000.00	22.00	11,000.00	24.00	12,000.00	25.00	12,500.00	31.00	15,500.00	6.00	3,000.00
24 Construction Videotaping	4	Each	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	600.00	2,400.00	514.00	2,056.00	500.00	2,000.00	1,195.00	4,780.00	1.00	4.00
25 Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1	L.S.	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	17,250.00	17,250.00	28,802.00	28,802.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 254,590.00		\$ 260,607.00		\$ 269,874.00		\$ 282,887.00		\$ 297,266.00		\$ 310,675.00		\$ 321,406.00		\$ 374,623.50